
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 

College Park 
Minkey Hockey 

 

Saturday Mornings 
 

• Kindy & Pre-Primary Skill 
Session 
9:00 – 9:45am 
 

• Year 1 (Pups) 
9:00 – 9:45am 
 

• Year 2 (Cubs) 
10:00am – 10:45am 
 

• Year 3 (Warewolves) 
10:00am – 10:45am 
 

• Year 4 (Wolverines) 
9:00 – 9:45am 
 

 

Minkey Hockey is an 11 week  
season introducing children into a 
smaller format of hockey. 

Register from now onwards via 
the following link: 
https://www.wolves.org.au/registration/  

 

We would love to have you play 
with us at Wolves in 2023! 

 

https://www.wolves.org.au/registration/


 
 
 
 

When What Where 

Wed – Fri 12-14th April Easter Minkey Clinic Cresswell Park.  
(Swanbourne) 

Saturday 15th April Registration Closes  

Saturday 6th May Competition Round #1 College Park 

Saturday 13th May Competition Round #2 College Park 

Saturday 20th May Competition Round #3 College Park 

Saturday 27th May Competition Round #4 College Park 

Monday 5th June WA DAY – NO GAMES THIS WEEKEND  

Saturday 10th June Competition Round #5 College Park 

Saturday 17th June Competition Round #6 College Park 

Saturday 24th June Competition Round #7 College Park 

Saturday 1st July SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – NO GAMES  

Saturday 8th July SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – NO GAMES  

Saturday 15th July SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – NO GAMES  

Saturday 22nd July SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – NO GAMES  

Saturday 29th July Competition Round #8 College Park 

Saturday 5th August Competition Round #9 College Park 

Saturday 12th August Competition Round #10 College Park 

Saturday 19th August Derbies College Park 

 
 

2023 CALENDAR 


